
Let The Flames Begin
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Paramore

1/13

Moderate = 160

User Defined
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = C♯

1
Intro Before the Final Riot!

E-Gt

10
Enter Drums

20

30

Enter Lead Guitar and Bass
*Clean w/ Neck Pickup

10
8

10

10
8

10

10
8

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/13

37

10
8

10

8
8

10

8
8

10 10
8

10

10
8

10

10
8

42
End

10
8

10

10
8

10

10
8

10
8

10

8
8

10

8
8

10
8

10

8
8

10

8
8

45
The Final Riot! Intro

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

49

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

53
Enter Drums

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

57

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/13

60
Enter Rhythm Guitar and Bass

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

63

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

67

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

71

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

75

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

78

Verse

5

5

5

7
5

5

7 (7)
5

5

7
5

5

5

8

8

8

10
8

8

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/13

81

(10)
8

8

10
8

8

8

1

0

1

1
0

1

3 (3)
0

1

1
0

1

0

84

10

10

10

10

10

10

11 (11)

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

7
5

5

7

87

(7)
5

5

7
5

5

5

8

8

8

10
8

8

10 (10)
8

8

10
8

8

8

90

1

0

1

1
0

1

3 (3)
0

1

1
0

1

0

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

93
P-C

*Dist

(11)

10

10

10

10

10

10 1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/13

96
Chorus

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

3
3
3

7 8 7
10 8 10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

½

100

7 8 7
10 8 10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

½

7 8 7
10 8 10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

½

104

Verse

10
10

10
11 (11)

10
8

10

10
8

10

10

10

10
8

10

10
8

10

10

10

108

8
8

10

8
8

10

8

10

8
8

10

8
8

10

8

10

10
8

10

10
8

10

10

10

111

10
8

10

10
8

10

10

10

8
8

10

8
8

10

8

10

8
8

10

8
8

10

8 (6)

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/13

114

*Notes in Parentheses are NOT PLAYED. Josh uses an octave effect here.
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